40 KYTEAO NIKOZ TKPEKAZ MINI

koe V. 5om koe
KEOAXAEXIKHAOMBZHR«AE KEOAXAEXIKHAOMBZHR«AE
AMNOTEAEZMATA
K/E ONOMATEMQNYMO EIl. KAT  ZQMATEIO EMIAOSH PEKOP
Aywviaua 201
o107 12:00 50m EAEYOEPO - MINI AFOPIA
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
AIOPIA 8 ETQON
1 MMAAIOYKOZ MIATIAAHZ 2017 Ar8 AIFAAEQ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 43.24
2 KYPATIIANNHZ MAPIOZ 2017 Ars HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 4529
3 MAMAAOMOYAOZ XAPAANAMMOZ 2017 Ars MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ SYAAOIO% 45.73
4 KOYATOYKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2017 Ars NAYTIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ A 46.02
5 >APIKAZ IAZQN 2017 Ar8 EONIKOZ O.0.MN.P. 46.31
6 MAMNAKQNZTANTINOY AAKINOO 2017 Ars AGAHTIKOZ SYAAOIOz NMEPA 46.96
7 FTEPONIKOAOZ XPHXZTOZ 2017 Ars NAYTIKOZ OMIAQZ HAIOYTIOAHE 49.63
8 AEPEAHZ AMOAAQN 2017 Ar8 OAYMMIAKOZ Z.0.1M. 49.69
9 ADGENTAKHZ ANTQNIOZ 2017 Ar8 OAYMMIAKOZ .0.1M. 54.50
10 MAMANAZTAZOMOYAOZ KIMQN 2017 Ars AGAHTIKOZ SYAAOIOz NMEPA 57.15
11 MOAYMEPOZ ZTEDANOZ 2017 Ars KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA 1'03.34
NOT RANKED
MAPAKAKHZ MANATIQTHZ 2017 Ars AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDA AXYM
AIOPIA 9 ETQON
1 AINAAPIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2016 Ar9 AIFAAEQ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 36.80
2 MOYAOZ MANATMIQTHZ XAPAAA 2016 Ar9 MANIQNIOZ F'YMNAZTIKOZ SYAAOrOx 37.06
3 MAMAKYPIAKOY BAZIAEIOZ 2016 Ar9 MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ SYAAOIOZ 38.14
4 ZEPBAZ ANTQNIOZ 2016 Ar9 HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 38.48
5 KANAKHZ EYATTEAOZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKH NAIAIKH AKAAHMIA 39.46
6 BAAAHNAPAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2016 Ar9 NAYTIKOZ OMIAQZ HAIOYTIOAHE 39.99
7 KOYPHZ AHMHTPIOZ MIXAHA 2016 Ar9 MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ SYAAOIOZ 40.80
8 FPHIOPIOY MANAFIQTHZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ NEAZ EMYPNHZ O 41.98
9 MNAZZIAZ OPEITHZ 2016 Ar9 T'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ METPOYMOAH 42.32
10 MAMNAZADEIPOMOYAOZ MANATI 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKH ENQZH NETPAAQNQN 44.87
11 TIFKAZ ®ANHZ 2016 Ar9 T'YMNAZTIKOS ZYAAOIOZ METPOYMOAH 44.96
12 KONTINHZ AEQNIAAZ AFTEAO 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O 44.97
13 KATQMOAHZ ZMNYPIAQN 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ SYAAOIrOsz NMEPA 45.70
14 KONTINHZ EKTOPAX MAPTZEA 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O 46.37
15 KOPAAZ TEQPIIOZ 2016 Ar9 MANIQNIOZ F'YMNAZTIKOZ SYAAOrOx 46.65
16 FANNIKOZ AFTEAOZ 2016 Ar9 HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 46.66
17 ZOYZAQIPHZ IAZQN PAGAHA 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOS OMIAOZ TAYDA 46.70
18 AOYKAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ OMIANOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O 46.80
19 rQroz MIXAHA 2016 Ar9 NAYTIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ A 46.91
20 TZEPEMEZ NMANAIQTHZ 2016 Ar9 AIFAAEQ AOGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 47.94
21 MAMMAZ OPEZTHZ AOGANAZIOZ 2016 Ar9 HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ 48.01
22 AEQNIAAZ ATTEAOZ NAMOAEQ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKH ENQZH NETPAAQNQN 48.38
23 AAEZIOY HAIAZ 2016 Ar9 KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA 48.69
24 XATZHIQANNOY MAPIOZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ SYAAOIOz NMEPA 49.19
25 MANETAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2016 Ar9 OAYMMIAKOZ .0.1M. 50.30
26 XATZHZTOrIANNHZ ©0IBOZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAZ EMYPNHZ O 50.38
27 STAMTZHZ ZMYPIAQNAZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAY®A 50.72
28 ZOYTIANNHZ MIXAHA 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKH ENQZH NETPAAQNQN 51.83
29 FKATZOZ EAEYOEPIOZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAY®A 52.18
30 KYPIAKOINOYAOZ KYPIAKOZ 2016 Ar9 OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1M. 52.30
31 TZOANAPIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2016 Ar9 MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ SYAAOIOZ 52.41
32 MIXAHAIAHZ KYPIAKOZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOS OMIAOZ TAYDA 54.32
33 FTOYAANAPHZ NIKOAAOZ 2016 Ar9 AOAHTIKOZ SYAAOIOz NEPA 56.18
34 KPIKEAAIAHZ IAZONAX 2016 Ar9 OAYMMIAKOZ Z.0.1M. 1'00.43
35 NIANOZ AAAM MANAFIQTHZ 2016 Ar9 AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O 1'06.77
Emionuo: 12/01/2025 wpeg 12:10
NEAX XMYPNHZX, to Aywviopa 201

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ
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40 KYTEAO NIKOZ TKPEKAZ MINI

koe V. 5o koe

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA

EANAAAZ EANAAAZ
ANMOTEAEZMATA

K& ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.I.  KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOXH PEKOP

Aywviapa 202
12/01/2025

ZAXAPOIMNOYAQY AHMHTPA
NAOYTAPH AIMIAIA
®PArKOY EAENH
KANAEPAKH MATOIAAH
FKABOY NIKOAIA

ZAPKAAA ANAZTAZIA
IEPONYMAKH MAPIA I®IFENE
ZAXAPATOY KAAAIPOH
MEPENTITH AANAH

XEINA HBH

QWO ~NOOUPRAWN -

-

MEAETAIOY AAEZIA
KOYPAOI'AANIAN APETH
MOAYXPONOIMOYAQY MAPIA
TZIOY®DH IQANNA
MAMAKYPIAZH AHAA
KQZTAKH ANAPIANA
NTPArKOI ZO®IA

ZEPBA BAZINIKH
AEAHTIANNH ANNA

10 KAEITZA NE®EAH

1" NAPKEAH MAPOYAAKH EAENH
12 TOMIMPA AA®NH AGANAZIA
13 2ONAATOY ZTAMATINA

14 MYKNAAA ANNA

15 NAMIMAPA ZQH

16 F'KAPOI HAIANA APIZTEA

17 KAPOI OEOAQPA IOBA

18 20YZ0Y MAPIA

19 MIMOYTIATAKH MYPTQ

20 2TAYPIAOY ANAXTAZIA

21 MMAFOYPAKH KONZTANTINA M
22 KAPAMIXAAH ANNA MAPIA
23 MHAOIMOYAOY MEAMOMENH
24 FAMMNANH ZO®IA

25 KOPAKA HAIANA

26 MIMOYTIATAKH AAEZANAPA
27 OIKONOMOY EAMIAA ANNA

O©CONOOOBRWN-=-

Emionuo: 12/01/2025 wpeg 12:23

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

NEAZ >MYPNHZ, to

50m EAEYOEPO - MINI KOPITZIA
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TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

KOPITZIA 8 ETQN

AIFAAEQ AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOX
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYPA
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.@.1M.

AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz NMEPA
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYPA
MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZXTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
AOAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MNMEPA
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz MEPA
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1M.

KOPITZIA 9 ETQN

AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYPA
AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O
F'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOI Oz METPOYMOAH
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz NMEPA
AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZXTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYPA
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOI Oz NMEPA
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1M.

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.@.1M.

AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYPA
AGAHTIKOX OMINOZ NEAX MYPNHZ O
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1M.

MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.@.1M.

OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1M.

AGAHTIKOX OMINOZ NEAX *MYPNHZ O
AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O
NAYTIKOZ F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx A
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOz
MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA
MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
NAYTIKOZ OMINOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ
AGAHTIKOX OMINOZ NEAX XMYPNHZ O
AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O

42.60
45.53
50.00
51.86
54.56
55.83
56.08
57.78
57.82
1'07.16

41.88
44.05
44.41
45.56
45.60
46.13
46.50
46.96
48.10
50.09
50.98
51.66
52.91
52.99
54.02
54.85
54.96
55.91
56.37
56.39
59.05
1'00.12
1'00.20
1'00.82
1'00.90
1'05.10
1'15.63
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KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ
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40 KYTEAO NIKOZ TKPEKAZ MINI

koe V. 5o koe

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNONAIA

EANAAAZ EANAAAZ
ANMOTEAEZMATA

K ONOMATEMNQNYMO E.I.  KAT ZOMATEIO ErMIAOXH PEKOP

Aywviapa 203
12/01/2025

MAYAIAHY BAZIAEIOZ
TYPOAOIOZ MNANATIQTHZ
XATZHAOYMANHZ NIKOAAOX -
BATIZTAZ AITEAOX

BEAAIOZ AAMIMPOZ

=ZENOZ HAIAZ

DO WN =

STE®OZ NOYKAZ BAZINEIOX
MOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ XAPAAA
KAPAKQXTAZ AMOZTOAOZ
KANAKHZ EYAITEAOZ
XAAIKIOTOYAOZ KONZTANTIN
MAZXIAY OPEXZTHZ
TZIPIFTAKHZ EYATTEAOZ
ANEZIOY HAIAZ

YOMAAAKHS EYAITEAOX

10 KOYPHZ AHMHTPIOZ MIXAHA
1" TIFTKAZ PANHZ

12 KOTZINHZ EYOYMIOZ OHXZEAZ
13 AEQNIAAY ATTEAOZ NAMOAEQ
14 KOPAAX TEQPTIOZ

15 TZOANAPIAHZ NIKOAAOX

16 KATZOZ EAEYOEPIOZ

17 XIONOMOYAOZ KONXTANTINOX
18 KYPIAKOINOYAOZ KYPIAKOZ
19 2KOPIMOZ AHMHTPIOX

O©CoO~NOAPRAWN -

Emionuo: 12/01/2025 wpeg 12:25
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NEAZ >MYPNHZ, to

50m MPOZOIO - MINI ArOPIA

Al'8
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A9
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A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9
A9

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AI'OPIA 8 ETQN

AGAHTIKOX YAAOI Oz NMEPA
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOz
NAYTIKOZ F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx A
AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ NEAZ XMYPNHZ O
F'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOI Oz METPOYMOAH
AOAHTIKOZ XYAAOIOZ MNMEPA

AIrOPIA 9 ETQN

AOAHTIKH ENQXH NMETPAAQNQN
MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOz
AGAHTIKH MAIAIKH AKAAHMIA
F'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOTI Oz METPOYTOAH
F'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOT Oz METPOYTOAH
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.®.1M.

KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEIPAIA
NAYTIKOX OMIAOZ HAIOYTIOAHX
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOz
F'YMNAZTIKOZ YAAOI Oz METPOYMOAH
HAYZIAKOZ AOGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ
AGAHTIKH ENQXH MNETPAAQNQN
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ XYAAOIOz
MANIQNIOZ 'YMNAZTIKOX ZYAAOIOx
AGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYPA
HAYZIAKOZ AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ
OAYMMIAKOZ Z.&.1M.

NAYTIKOZ F'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOx A

1'02.97
1'07.48
1'11.35
111.75
1'12.68
1'27.29

51.70
53.11
53.18
55.30
56.23
56.74
56.95
57.01
59.64
1'00.23
1'00.51
1'02.73
1'03.62
1'04.65
1'07.59
1'10.19
1'10.85
1'15.12
1'24.05

Aywviopa 203

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ
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40 KYTEAO NIKOZ TKPEKAZ MINI

koe V. som koe
EAxsleHAOMBXHRAE EAxsleHAOMBXHRAE
AMNOTEAEZMATA
I3 ONOMATEMQNYMO EIl. KAT  SQMATEIO EMIAOSH PEKOP
Aywviaua 204
ety 50m MPOZGIO - MINI KOPITZIA
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
KOPITZIA 8 ETQN
1 XPIZTOMOYAQY EYAOKIA 2017 KP8 AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz MEPA 1'08.24
2 AITEAH APTEMIZ EYOYMIA 2017 KP8 NAYTIKOE OMIAOE HAIOYTMOAHE 1'12.57
KOPITZIA 9 ETQN
1 XATZHKYPIAKAKH ZTAMATINA 2016 KP9 EONIKOZ O.0.MN.0. 51.86
2 NAZOY AIKATEPINH AEZMOIN 2016 KP9 HAYZIAKOZ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ 53.75
3 AAAMIAQY TEQPTIA 2016 KP9 I'YMNAZTIKOE £YAAOTOE METPOYMOAH 55.19
4 MAZOYPIAOY BIKTQPIA 2016 KP9  AOAHTIKH ENQZH METPAAQNQN 56.65
5 FAAINAKH EYTENIA 2016 KP9 I'YMNAZTIKOE £YAAOrOE METPOYMOAH 1'02.43
6 MIXOY MAPAZKEYH 2016 KP9 NAYTIKOS OMIAOS HAIOYMOAHS 1'03.47
7 POKA NMHNEAOIMH 2016 KP9 I'YMNAZTIKOE £YAAOTOE METPOYMOAH 1'03.63
8 ZEPBA BAZIAIKH 2016 KP9  AOAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOS OMIAOS FAY®A 1'04.50
9 XAPAAAMIMOMOYAQY MAPIAEI 2016 KP9 HAYZIAKOE AOAHTIKOE OMIAOE 1'04.53
10 KASZTANA IQANNA 2016 KP9 KOAYMBHTIKOE OMIAOZ MEIPAIA 1'05.69
11 NAPKEAH MAPOYAAKH EAENH 2016 KP9 OAYMMIAKOZ =.&.M. 1'06.04
12 MOYTZIOY AHMHTPA 2016 KP9  AGAHTIKOEZ SYAAOrOE MEPA 1'12.03
12 2INANOY MAPIA NIKOAETTA 2016 KP9 AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz MEPA 1'12.03
14 MMAATA KAAAIOMH 2016 KP9 HAYZIAKOE AOAHTIKOE OMIAOE 1'14.33
15 >AMIMAPAH EBEAINA =ZENIA 2016 KP9 AGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOI Oz MEPA 1'15.88
16 KAEITZA NE®EAH 2016 KP9  OAYMMIAKOL £.&.M. 1'17.10
17 TKAPOI ©EOAQPA IOBA 2016 KP9 OAYMMIAKOZ =.&.M. 1'21.59
18 BOYAIAPAKH EMMANOYEAA 2016 KP9 MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOS £YAAOIrOs 1'26.96
19 TKAPOI HAIANA APIZTEA 2016 KP9 OAYMMIAKOZ =.&.M. 1'28.93
Emionpuo: 12/01/2025 wpeg 12:43
NEAX XMYPNHZX, to Aywviopa 204

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ

Page 1



40 KYTEAO NIKOZ TKPEKAZ MINI

V. 50m
AMOTEAEZMATA
K/én ONOMATEMQNYMO KAT SQMATEIO SEIPA AIAA KAT EMIAOSH  BAGM. PEKOP
Aywviapa 205
et 4x50m EAEYOEPO - MINI MIXED
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEXZ

1 MANIQNIOZ MINI M MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOT 0% 1 4 1 3'07.10

2 AZ MEPA MINI M AOAHTIKOZ TYAAOMOZ MEPA 1 3 2 3'18.03

3 AONZ MIAQN MINI M AOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ NEAZ SMYPNHZ O 1 5 3 3'20.00

4 OAYMIMIAKOX MINI M OAYMMIAKOZ 2.0.M. 1 6 4 3'22.62
Emionuo: 12/01/2025 wpeg 12:40

NEAX XMYPNHZX, to Aywviopa 205

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZIONAIA EAAAAOZ Page 1



